Tumble for the Troops JV Invitational 2014

Hosted by: Oswego High School Friday December 26,2014
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 OSWEGO 32.700 30.000 26.150 32.250 121.100
2 GENEVA 33.000 28.150 29.300 30.600 121.050
3 BATAVIA 32.050 24.750 26.750 32.800 116.350
4 GLENBARD WEST 32.650 26.850 26.150 29.750 115.400
5 NEUQUA VALLEY 32.050 22200 21.450 31.100 106.800
6 GLENBARD EAST 31.700 19.450 21.250 28.000 100.400



Tumble for the Troops JV Invitational 2014

Hosted by: Oswego High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Jillian Addis
Ally Pritz
Sally Zuzuly
Catherine Daflucas
McKenzie McFall
Eileen Billings
Micah Carlson
Karina Hiltenbrand
Brianna Martinez
Jennifer Sysktus
Allison Ball
Ciara Raczyk
Ashley Grote
Modesta Conklin
Madison Olson
Bridget Soulek
Samantha Naughton
Jade Pace’

Yr.

School
OSWEGO
GENEVA
GENEVA
GLENBARD WEST
OSWEGO
GLENBARD WEST
OSWEGO
NEUQUA VALLEY
NEUQUA VALLEY
BATAVIA
GLENBARD WEST
NEUQUA VALLEY
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD WEST
OSWEGO
GLENBARD WEST
GLENBARD EAST
NEUQUA VALLEY

Vault Bars Beam
8.150 8.100 7.250
8.450 6.800 7.800
8.250 7.850 7.750
8.400 7.250 7.350
8.200 7.600 6.600
8.250 7.000 7.250
8.300 7.300 5.250
8.350 5.550 6.150
8.000 6.550 5.450
8.100 5.650 6.450
8.100 6.850 5.350
7.900 5.650 5.950
8.000 4.350 6.400
7.400 5.750 6.200
7.200 5.450 4.600
7.900 4.650 5.250
7.800 4.750 5.200
7.800 4.150 3.400

Friday December 26,2014

Floor
8.100
7.900
6.900
7.700
8.200
8.000
8.150
8.100
8.050
7.600
7.400
7.850
7.400
6.650
7.800
6.400
5.600
6.800

Score
31.600
30.950
30.750
30.700
30.600
30.500
29.000
28.150
28.050
27.800
27.700
27.350
26.150
26.000
25.050
24.200
23.350
22.150

Average
7.9000
7.7375
7.6875
7.6750
7.6500
7.6250
7.2500
7.0375
7.0125
6.9500
6.9250
6.8375
6.5375
6.5000
6.2625
6.0500
5.8375
5.5375



Tumble for the Troops JV Invitational 2014

Hosted by: Oswego High School Friday December 26,2014

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sam Delguidice GENEVA 0.00 8.50Q
2 Ally Pritz GENEVA 0.00 8.450
3 Catherine Daflucas GLENBARD WEST 0.00 8.400
4 Karina Hiltenbrand NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 8.350
5 Micah Carlson OSWEGO 0.00 8.300
6 Eileen Billings GLENBARD WEST 0.00 8.250
6 Sally Zuzuly GENEVA /  0.00 8.250
8 McKenzie McFall OSWEGO {000 8.200
9 Jillian Addis OSWEGO 0.00 8.150
10 Allison Ball GLENBARD WEST 0.00 8.100
10 Jennifer Sysktus" BATAVIA 0.00 8.100
12 Alexis May OSWEGO '0.00 8.050
12 Amanda Dian BATAVIA 0.00 8.050
14 Brianna Martinez NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 8.000
14 Breanna Page GLENBARD EAST 0.00 8.000
14 Ashley Grote GLENBARD EAST 0.00 8.000
14 Mckenna Sloan BATAVIA 0.00 8.000
18 Ciara Raczyk NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 7.900
18 Bridget Soulek, GLENBARD WEST 0.00 7.900
18 Meredith Hernandez GLENBARD EAST 0.00 7.900
18 Hannah Katz BATAVIA 0.00 7.900
22 Jade Pace NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 7.800
22 Samantha Naughton GLENBARD EAST 0.00 7.800
22 Haley Schulz GENEVA 0.00 7.800
25 Avery Martin NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 7.700
25 Kayla Widdahl GENEVA 0.00 7.700
27 Modesta Conklin GLENBARD WEST 0.00 7.400
28 Justyne Vu GLENBARD EAST 0.00 7.300
29 Madison Olson OSWEGO 0.00 7.200
29 Jenna Cannella BATAVIA 0.00 7.200




Tumble for the Troops JV Invitational 2014
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Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Jillian Addis OSWEGO 0.00 8.100
2 Sally Zuzuly GENEVA 0.00 7.850
3 McKenzie McFall OSWEGO 0.00 7.600
4 Micah Carlson OSWEGO 0.00 7.300
5 Catherine Daflucas GLENBARD WEST 0.00 7.250
6 Maddie Gamble GENEVA 0.00 7.200
7 Alexis May OSWEGO 0.00 7.000
7 Eileen Billings GLENBARD WEST 0.00 7.000
9 Allison Ball GLENBARD WEST 0.00 6.850
10 Ally Pritz GENEVA 0.00 6.800
11 Brianna Martinez NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 6.550
11 Alysa Dian BATAVIA 0.00 6.550
13 Hannah Katz BATAVIA 0.00 6.350
14 Kaitlyn Haston GENEVA 0.00 6.300
15 Anna Stone GENEVA 0.00 6.100
15 Madi Runge BATAVIA 0.00 6.100
17 Modesta Conklin GLENBARD WEST 0.00 5.750
17 . Amanda Dian BATAVIA 0.00 5.750
19 Ciara Raczyk NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 5.650
19 Jennifer Sysktus BATAVIA 0.00 5.650
21 Karina Hiltenbrand NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 5.550
22 Madison Olson OSWEGO 0.00 5.450
23 Mary Gotsch GLENBARD EAST 0.00 5.200
24 Justyne Vu GLENBARD EAST 0.00 4.850
25 Samantha Naughton GLENBARD EAST 0.00 4.750
26 Bridget Soulek GLENBARD WEST 0.00 4.650
26 Samantha Bosch GLENBARD EAST 0.00 4.650
28 Courtney Hayman NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 4.450
29 Ashley Grote GLENBARD EAST 0.00 4.350
30 Jade Pace NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 4.150
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Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Ally Pritz GENEVA 0.00 7.800
2 Sally Zuzuly GENEVA 0.00 7.750
3 Sam Delguidice GENEVA 0.00 7.650
4 Catherine Daflucas GLENBARD WEST 0.00 7.350
5 Jillian Addis OSWEGO 0.00 7.250
5 Eileen Billings GLENBARD WEST 0.00 7.250
7 Alysa Dian BATAVIA 0.00 7.200
8 Alexis May OSWEGO 0.00 7.050
9 Karen LI BATAVIA 0.00 6.900
10 McKenzie McFalL OSWEGO 0.00 6.600
11 Jennifer Sysktus BATAVIA 0.00 6.450
12 Ashley Grote GLENBARD EAST 0.00 6.400
13 Modesta Conklin GLENBARD WEST 0.00 6.200
13 Madi Runge BATAVIA 0.00 6.200
15 Karina Hiltenbrand NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 6.150
16 Haley Schulz GENEVA 0.00 6.100
17 Maddie Gamble GENEVA 0.00 6.000
18 Ciara Raczyk NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 5.950
19 Mckenna Sloan BATAVIA 0.00 5.800
20 Brianna Martinez NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 5.450
21 Allison Ball GLENBARD WEST 0.00 5.350
22 Micah Carlson OSWEGO 0.00 5.250
22 Bridget Soulek GLENBARD WEST w 0.00 5.250
24 Samantha Naughton GLENBARD EAST 0.00 5.200
25 Justyne Vu GLENBARD EAST 0.00 5.000
26 Mary Gotsch GLENBARD EAST 0.00 4.650
27 Madison Oison OSWEGO 0.00 4.600
28 Morgan Mueller GLENBARD EAST 0.00 4.250
29 Avery Martin NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 3.900
30 Jade Pace NEUQUA VALLEY 0.00 3.400

pat £ 100
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Friday December 26,2014

#

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Hannah Katz
Mckenna Sloan
McKenzie McFall
Breanna Page
Micah Carlson
Jillian Addis
Karina Hiltenbrand
Brianna Martinez
Karen LI

Eileen Billings _,
Kayla Widdahl
Ally Pritz
Alysa Dian
Ciara Raczyk
Madison Olson
Catherine Daflucas
Kaitlyn Haston
Jennifer Sysktus
Allison Balil
Ashley Grote
Avery Martin
Anna Stone
Sally Zuzuly
Jade Pace
Kayla Donato
Modesta Conklin
Bridget Soulek
Samantha Naughton
Mary Gotsch

Yr.

School
BATAVIA
BATAVIA
OSWEGO
GLENBARD EAST
OSWEGO
OSWEGO
NEUQUA VALLEY
NEUQUA VALLEY
BATAVIA
GLENBARD WEST
GENEVA
GENEVA
BATAVIA
NEUQUA VALLEY
OSWEGO
GLENBARD WEST
GENEVA
BATAVIA
GLENBARD WEST
GLENBARD EAST
NEUQUA VALLEY
GENEVA
GENEVA
NEUQUA VALLEY.
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD WEST
GLENBARD WEST
GLENBARD EAST
GLENBARD EAST

MV V\O\qu

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.500
8.350
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.400
7.400
7.100
7.100
6.900
6.800
6.800
6.650
6.400
5.600
5.100



